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99 98 12 31

99 12 31 98 12 31 99 12 31 98 12 31
% % % %

1100 ( () ) $ 1,062,540 35 § 133,322 9 2100 ( D)) $ 79,711 2 8 94,559 7
1120 24,221 1 23,710 2 2110 - - 49,987 4
1140 ( D)) 604,628 20 460,543 33 2120 3,244 - 3,466 -
1150 - ( ) 1,131 - 1,492 - 2140 540,210 18 420,530 30
1178 6,615 - 4,950 - 2160 ( ') 113,131 4 16,275 1
1188 - ( ) - - 3,514 - 2170 107,656 3 48,117 3
1190 - ) 1,963 - 1,923 - 2260 ( () ) 90,541 3 81,113 6
120X ( D)) 726,666 24 316,838 22 2270 - - 2,584 -
1260 38,366 1 23,553 2 2298 - 112,835 4 33,044 2
1286 - ( ') 19,605 1 10,642 1 21X 1,047,328 34 749,675 53
11XX 2,485,735 82 980,487 69

2420 - - 40,707 3
1501 ( ) 58,398 2 58,398 4
1521 ( ) 267,787 9 237,667 17 2810 ( D)) 12,659 - 8,747 1
1531 168,873 6 76,029 5 2860 - ( ') 46,964 2 16,228 1
1551 6,564 - 6,940 128X 59,623 _ 2 24,975 2
1561 45,748 1 38,149 3 2XKX 1,106,951 36 815,357 58
1631 32,986 1 35,163 2
1681 80 - 80 - ( D))
15XY 580,436 19 452,426 32 3110 450,000 15 406,097 29
15X9 ( D)) ( 105,468 ) ( 3)( 83,941)( 6) ( D))
1670 11,927 - - - 31 819,878 27 18,703 1
15XX 486,895 16 368,485 26 ( D))

3310 29,228 1 15,457 1
1710 268 - 402 - 3350 640,530 21 139,617 10
1720 327 - 490 -
1760 41,907 2 41,907 3 3420 ( 7,376) - 22,140 1
1770 ( D)) 6,109 - 6,490 1 3430 (
1780 ( ) 1,171 - 1,21 - D)) ( 6,570) - ( 2,300) -
17XX 49,782 2 50,560 _ 4 361X 1,925,690 64 599,714 42

3610 5,486 - ( 650) -
1820 5,109 - 6,717 - 3XXX 1,931,176 64 599,064 42
1830 10,606 - 7,680 1 ( )
1888 - - - 492 - ( )
18XX 15,715 - 14,889 _ 1
1XXX $ 3,038,127 100 $ 1,414,421 100 $ 3,038,127 100 $ 1,414,421 100



99 98 1 1 12 31
)
99 98
B %
4110 ( ) $ 3,876,240 99 $ 1,840,063 98
4170 ( 3,013) - ( 1,118) -
4190 ( 22,595) - ( 6,032) -
4100 3,849,732 99 1,832,913 98
4670 56,903 1 41,800 2
4000 3,906,635 100 1,874,713 100
5110 ( C(H)C ) ( 2,530,251)( 65) ( 1,327,622)( 71)
5670 ( 38,456)( 1) ( 23,842)( 1)
5000 ( 2,568,707 )(_66) ( 1,351,464 )(__72)
5910 1,337,928 34 523,249 28
( C ) )
6100 ( 245,766 )( 6) ( 141,866 )( 8)
6200 ( 134,002)(  3) ( 94,040)( 5)
6300 ( 112,561)(_ 3) ( 77,648)(__4)
6000 ( 492,369 )( 12) ( 313,554 ) (_ 17)
6900 845,550 22 209,695 11
7110 10,994 - 262 -
7480 6,511 - 6,033 -
7100 17,505 - 6,295 -
7510 ( 6,801) - ( 5,416) -
7560 ( 55,766 )( 2) ( 4,323) -
7630 - - 9,600)( 1)
7880 ( 3,12) - ( 521) -
7500 ( 65,849)(__2) ( 19,860 ) (1)
7900 797,215 20 196,130 10
8110 ( D)) ( 163,588)(_ 4) ( 59,094)(  3)
9600XX $ 633,627 16 $ 137,036 7
9601 $ 636,513 16 $ 137,713 7
9602 ( 2,886) - ( 677) -
$ 633,627 16 $ 137,036 7
9710 ( D)) 18.95 15.06 4.85 3.39
9740AA 0.07 0.07 0.02 0.02
9750 19.02 $ 15.13 $ 4.87 3.41
( C )
9810 $ 18.89 $ 15.01 $ 4.79 3 3.35
9840AA 0.07 0.07 0.02 0.02
9850 $ 18.96 $ 15.08 $ 481 3 3.37




98
9% 1
D
98
98 12 31
99
99 1
2
99
99 12 31
1 $1,540
2 $2,648

$6,340
$7,945

99 98 1 12 31

380,000 16,800 4,506 110,515  $ 31,213 $ - % - % 543,034
- - 10,951  ( 10,951) - - - -
21,660 - -« 21,660) - - - -
4,437 1,903 - - - - - 6,340
- - -« 76,000) - - - 76,000)

- - - 137,713 - -« 677) 137,036

- - - -« 9,073) - - 9,073)

- - - - - 2,300) - 2,300)

- - - - - - 27 27
406,097 18,703 15,457  $ 139,617  $ 22,140  ($ 2,300) (% 650) $ 599,064
406,097 18,703 15,457  $ 139,617  $ 22,140  ($ 2,300) (% 650) $ 599,064
43,903 768,308 - - - - - 812,211
- 32,867 - - - - - 32,867

- - 13,771 ( 13,771) - - - -

- - -« 121,829) - - - 121,829)

- - - 636,513 - -« 2,886) 633,627

- - - -« 29,516) - - 29,516)

- - - - -« 4,270) - 4,270)

- - - - - - 9,022 9,022
450,000 819,878 29,228  $ 640,530 ($ 7,376) ($ 6,570) $ 5,486 $ 1,931,176




99 98 1 1 12 31

99 98
$ 633,627 $ 137,036
2,558 12,267
19,746 9,824
33,495 27,178
622 251
4,453 5,200
- 9,600
32,867 -
( 511) 20,484 )
( 147,583 ) 29,517)
361 13,430
( 1,665 ) 6,987
3,514 3,514)
( 427,921) 146,686
( 14,813) 3,206
21,773 34,920
492 460
( 222) 420)
119,680 2,174)
96,856 4,758)
59,539 1,559
9,428 89,907 )
80,533 9,788
23 59
526,852 267,677

( )



99 98 1 1 12 31
99 98
($ 40) $ 2,627
694 1,242
( 174,658 ) ( 52,201)
( 7,150) ( 5,688 )
1,608 1,936
( 179,546 ) ( 52,084)
( 14,848) ( 119,603 )
( 49,987) 49,987
( 43,291) ( 2,709)
( 121,829) ( 76,000)
812,211 -
9,022 -
591,278  ( 148,325 )
( 9,366) ( 2,849)
929,218 64,419
133,322 68,903
$ 1,062,540  $ 133,322
$ 5,846  $ 5,538
$ 44,959 $ 28,932
$ 173,915  $ 44,405
5,349 13,145
( 4,606) ( 5,349)
$ 174,658  $ 52,201
$ - 3 2,584

~10~
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99 98 12 31
(
87 27
91 4 1
(&9
(2)
3)
(4)
99 12 31
860
99 98
12 31 12 31
Ablerex 100% 100%
Electronics
(Samoa) Co.,
Ltd.
Joint Rewards 100% 100%
Trading Corp.
Ablerex 100% 100%
Corporation
Ablerex 100% 100%
International
Co., Ltd.
Ablerex 100% 100%
Electronics (S)
Pte. Ltd.
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99 98
12 31 12 31
Ablerex 100% 100%
Electronics
U.K. Limited
Ablerex Ablerex 100% 100%
Electronics Electronics
U.K. Limited Italy S.R.L.
Ablerex Ablerex 100% 100%
Electronics Overseas
(Samoa) Co., Co., Ltd.
Ltd.
Ablerex Ablerex 100% 100%
Overseas Electronics
Co., Ltd. (Suzhou) Co.,
Ltd.
Ablerex 80% 80%
Electronics
(Beijing)
Corporation
Limited
1:
2 98 Ablerex Electronics
U.K. Limited
1 25
99 98
12 31 12 31
5,000 ( 98
1.11% 1.23%) 99 12
0.09% 0.36% 99
0.04% 0.4%

~12~

31
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(4)

(1)
(2)
3)
(4)

1)
(2)
3)

) _

) _

)

2

3.Ablerex Electronics (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.
(Beijing) Corporation Limited

4 .Ablerex Electronics (S) Pte. Ltd.

10

Ablerex Coproration

30 50

~14~

35
Ablerex Electronics
10%

3 30
Ablerex Electronics ItalyS.R.L.
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3. 10%
4.
( )
1.Ablerex Corporation
109
2.Ablerex Electronics (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. Ablerex Electronics
(Beijing) 22

3.Ablerex Electronics(S) Pte. Ltd. Ablerex Electronics ltaly
S.R.L.

97 1 1 ()

96 3 16
(96) 052
96 3 30
0960013218
97 3 31

(97) 127

~16~



98 1 1
$3,823 $1,031 98
« ¢
99 12 31 98 12 31
$ 852 $ 462
1,192 406
220,083 751
842,376 133,626
1,064,503 135,245
- ( 1,963) ( 1,923)
$ 1,062,540 $ 133,322
)
99 12 31 98 12 31
$ 612,954 $ 467,161
( 8,326) ( 6,618)
$ 604,628 $ 460,543
«¢ )
99 12 31
$ 217,662 ($ 22,119) $ 195,543
63,658 ( 9,145) 54,513
87,717 ( 3,282) 84,435
98,549 ( 2,049) 96,500
43,537 ( 8,696) 34,841
59,885 - 59,885
200,949 - 200,949
$ 771,957 ($ 45,291) $ 726,666

~17~



98 12 31

$ 72,738 ($ 12,095) $ 60,643
31,979 ( 1,749) 30,230
21,326 ( 1,892) 19,434
54,376 ( 2,787) 51,589
29,813 ( 8,675) 21,138
27,334 - 27,334
106,470 - 106,470
$ 344,036 ($ 27,198) $ 316,838
99 98
$ 2,464,690 $ 1,316,437
38,456 23,842
19,746 9,824
45,815 1,361
$ 2,568,707 $ 1,351,464
) -
99 12 31 98 12 31
$ 22,813 $ 13,402
37,945 27,804
2,342 3,807
27,776 25,613
14,530 13,261
62 54
$ 105,468 $ 83,941
)
99 12 31 98 12 31
$ - 3 40,005
79,711 54,554
$ 79,711 $ 94,559
4%~5. 355% 0.88%~5%
)
99 12 31 98 12 31
$ 73,611 $ 71,451
16,613 8,960
317 702
$ 90,541 $ 81,113

~18~
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(
45
3%
99 12 31 98 12 31
2.250% 2.25%
3.00% 3.00%
2.00% 2.00%
99 12 31 98 12 31

% 980) ($ 889)
( 33,355) ( 27,066)
( 34,335) ( 27,955)
( 22,999) ( 20,365)
( 57,334) ( 48,320)
21,676 19,208

( 35,658) ( 29,112)

6,108 6,490

29,569 22,665

( 12,678) ( 8,790)
% 12,659) ($ 8,747)
% 1,113) (3 1,027)

99

$ 335 $ 382

1,087 1,022

( 400) ( 451)

382 382

775 556

$ 2,179 $ 1,891

6%



(

(

(

)

99
98 12 31
$4,896 $4,403

Ltd.

S.R.

Ablerex Corporation
Ablerex Electronics (Suzhou) Co.,
Ablerex Electronics (Beijing) Corporation Limited.

Ablerex Electronics (S) Pte. Ltd. Ablerex Electronics ltaly
L.
99 98
$9,763 $4,527

99 98 12 31 $800,000
10 45,000 40,610
98 5 18 $21,660
$6,340
98 6 11
99 7 15
$185 4,390

) _

) _

10%

~20~



50%
99 5 26 98 5 18

98 97
98 97
) )
$ 13,771 $ 10,951
- 3 - 21,660 $  0.57
121,829 3.00 76,000 2.00
98 99 3 9
99 100 3 15
99 98 $33,462 $7,358
$11,034 $2,453
6%
20
98 97
98 97 $7,945 $6,340
$2,648 $1,540 98 97
$7,358  $5,861 $2,453
$1,954 $782  $65
99 98
99 12 31
657,334  NA NA NA

Black-Scholes

(@)
$231.51 $185 55.75% 0.12 - 0.55% $48.87

9 12 31 98 12 31
$ 32,867 $ -

~21~



99 98

$ 163,846 $ 56,656

12,164 ( 2,673)

5,430 ( 15,322)

( 299) ( 3,031)

( 1,001) 434

10% 211 90

( 16,763) 22,940

163,588 59,094

( 21,773) ( 34,920)

( 28,983) ( 10,930)

299 3,031

$ 113,131 $ 16,275

«C )
99 12 31 98 12 31

$ - $ 8,237 % - $ 13,046
48,608 8,263 11,411 2,282
24,624 4,186 2,227 445
15,604 2,653 13,956 2,791
20,203 3,435 16,740 3,348
5,037 856 5,123 1,025
1,248 212 1,027 205
27,842 23,142
(__ 8,237) (__12,500)

$ 19,605 $ 10,642

~22~



9 12 31 98 12 31

$ - $ - $ - $ 13,045

( 276,884) ( 47,070) (  84,337) ( 16,867)

19,200 3,264 19,200 3,840
623 106 468 94

( 43,700) 112

(_ 3,264) (__16,340)

($_ 46,964) ($_ 16,228)

9 12 31 98 12 31

$ 490 $ 3,144
99 ( ) 98 ( )
14.79% 11.26%
99 99 12 31
87
87
99 12 31
$ 22,849 $ 8,237 100 102
97
96 98 7
$0 96
99 10
99 11 100

Ablerex Electronics (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.

Ablerex Electronics (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. 96

~23~



97

5
)
99
C )
$800,101  $636,513 42,073 $19.02 $15.13
- - 135
$800,101 $636,513 $ 42,208 $18.96 $15.08
08
C )
$196,807 $137,713 $ 40,425 $ 4.87 $ 3.41
- - 498
$196,807 $137,713 $ 40,923 $ 4.81 $ 3.37
99
$ 92,830 196,865 | $ 289,695
5,785 10,812 16,597
8,293 8,413 16,706
6,055 7,722 13,777
18,721 14,774 33,495
103 4,350 4,453

~24~




(

(

)

)

98
$ 50,658 | $ 120,589 | $ 171,247
4,126 7,566 11,692
3,550 7,152 10,702
4,459 4,646 9,105
14,152 13,026 27,178
201 4,999 5,200
« )
Ablerex Europe S.R.L. (
(Ablerex-Europe) 98 3 31 )
« )
( ) Ablerex-BJ
Ablerex-BJ
1.
99 98
$ 8,886 - $ 23,346
Ablerex-Europe - - 9,134
1,729 - 5,896
$ 10,615 - 9 38,376
€Y)
60 120
(2) Ablerex-Europe
Ablerex-Europe
3)
2.
99 98
$ 4,290 3B 9 4,290 34

~25~




99 12 31 98 12 31
$ 735 - $ 1,492 -
396 - - -
3 1,131 - 3 1,492 -
4.
99 12 31 98 12 31
$ - - 3 3,514 41
5.
Ablerex-SZ
99 $18,636
$20,573 99
6 - ( 99 )
98
Ablerex
-Europe 98.9.30 $ 6,045 § - - $ -
(93) 167
7.
99 12 31 98 12 31
$ 15,077 17 % 1,937 2
8.
99 98 12 31 Ablerex-HK
6,000 5,000 99
98 12 31 Ablerex-HK 0 680
99 ( )
9.

99 98 12 31

~26~



9 12 31 98 12 31

$ 11,709 $ 15,013
10.
99 08
$ 12,330 $ 11,763
3,079 2,456
1,822 2,147
13,737 2,724
$ 30,968 $ 19,090
€9
(2)
3)
(4) 99
98 ( )4.
)
99 12 31 98 12 31
$ 857 $ 751
1,105 1,172
262,621 282,663
1,171 1,271
99 12 31 ( ).
$40,547
99 12 31
$13,068
99 12 31
$11,691
( J)8. 9
( )6.
98 99

~27~



(

(

(

(

)

)

99 12 31
1,706,207 $ - $ 1,706,207
843,656 - 843,656
98 12 31
$ 636,171 $ - $ 636,171
649,703 - 649,703
) 43,291 - 43,291
(
(
)
99 98
$0
99 98 12 31
$79,711 $122,793

)

$0

$65,044

(1)

~28~



(

)

(2)

3)

)

(2)

3)

(1)

99 12 31 98 12 31
23,546 29.13 9,846 31.99
1,474 38.92 604 46.10
4,032 1.29 1,711 1.40
1,931 29.13 252 31.99
83 38.92 555 46.10

~29~



(2)

3)

98

12

31

~30~

50%

$54

99

98



(

)

9 1 1

12 31

Ablerex Electronics (Samoa) Corporation Limited (Ablerex-Samoa)
Joint Rewards Trading Corporation (Joint)

Ablerex
Ablerex
Ablerex
Ablerex
Ablerex
Ablerex
Ablerex
Ablerex

Corporation (Ablerex-USA)

International Corporation Limited (Ablerex-HK)

Electronics (Suzhou) Corporation Limited (Ablerex-SZ)

Overseas Corporation Limited (Ablerex-Overseas)
Electronics (S) Pte Limited (Ablerex-SG)

Electronics (Beijing) Corporation Limited (Ablerex-BJ)
Electronics U.K. Limited (Ablerex-UK)

Electronics Italy S.R.L. (Ablerex-IT)

D

(@)

Ablerex-TW

Ablerex-HK

Ablerex-IT

Ablerex-SZ

99.08.31 $ 2,163

99.04.23 USD1,000

$

usD1,000

4%

$ 385,138

$ 770,276

Ablerex-HK

~31~

USb6,000

USb6,000

9%



Ablerex-Samoa
Ablerex-UK
Ablerex-Overseas
Ablerex-Overseas

Ablerex-Samoa
Joint
Ablerex-USA
Ablerex-HK
Ablerex-SG
Ablerex-UK
Ablerex-Overseas
Ablerex-IT
Ablerex-SZ
Ablerex-BJ

~32~

6,635,000
3,000
250,000
10,000
2,140,763
100,000
6,635,000
100,000
5,460,000
1,175,000

$

459,602
64
15,464
6,658
42,287
4,540
462,116
4,540
440,044
22,026

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
.00%

$

462,238
64
15,464
6,658
26,016
4,540
462,116
4,540
440,044
22,026



) )

(@)

Ablerex-USA « ) $ 142,558 4% 1 1 1 53,045 9%
Ablerex-USA USD4,603 100% 1 1 1 (UsD1,837 ) 100%

Ablerex-SG « ) $ 299,951 8% 2 2 2 104,212 17%
Ablerex-SG UsD9, 552 97% 2 2 2 (UsD3,644 ) 99%

Ablerex-HK $ 2,390,025 85% 3 3 3 ( 205,545) 57%
Ablerex-HK « ) USD75,543 98% 3 3 3 USD7,044 74%
Ablerex-HK Ablerex-SZ USD75,526 98% 4 4 4 (UsD7,398 ) 67%
Ablerex-SZ Ablerex-HK ( ) RMB511,501 97% 4 4 4 RMB49,434 90%
1 () 90
2 () 120
3 Ablerex-SZ () 60
4 Ablerex-SZ ) 60

(@)

Ablerex-HK USD7,044 10.47 $ - - USD7, 044 $
Ablerex-SZ Ablerex-HK RMB49, 434 10.25 - - RMB49, 434

~33~



(

)

(D) (@) (@)
Ablerex-Samoa USD6, 635 USD6, 635 6,635,000  100.00% $ 459,602 $ 176,576 $ 174,640
Joint B.V.I usD3 usD3 3,000  100.00% 64 ( 33) ( 33)
Ablerex-USA USD250 USD250 250,000  100.00% 15,464 5,201 5,201
Ablerex-HK HKD 10 HKD 10 10,000  100.00% 6,658 5,243 5,243
Ablerex-SG USD1,480 USD1,480 2,140,763 100.00% 42,287 5,490 5,490
Ablerex-UK EUR 100 EUR 100 100,000  100.00% 4,540 2,185 2,006 2)
Ablerex-Samoa  Aplerex USD6, 635 USD6,635 6,635,000  100.00% 462,116 176,609
-Overseas
Ablerex-UK Ablerex-IT EUR 100 EUR 100 100,000  100.00% 4,540 2,185 2)
Ablerex-Overseas Ablerex-SZ USD5,460 USD5,460 5,460,000 100.00% 440,044 186,835
Ablerex-Overseas Ablerex-BJ UsD1,175 USD1,175 1,175,000 80.00% 22,026 ( 14,430)

2 ( )3.

(¢ )19

~34~



(

)

2 2
Ablerex-SZ USD5, 460 (D USD5,460 $ $ - USD5,460 100% USD5,970 $ 440,044  $
Ablerex-BJ RMB10,000 (D UsD1,175 - USD1,175 80% (USD366 ) 22,026
USD6, 635 USsD6, 635 $ 1,155,414
1 Ablerex-Samoa Ablerex-Samoa Ablerex-Overseas Ablerex-SZ Ablerex-BJ
2
€Y
9 1 1 12 31
Ablerex-HK $ 2,390,025 85% Ablerex-SZ
99 12 31
Ablerex-HK $ 205,545 57%
©3)
9 1 1 12 31
Ablerex-HK $ 47,504 1% Ablerex-SZ
€))
€)) ¢ ).
©) )1.

~35~



(6
9 1 1 12 31

Ablerex-HK $ 41,422 97% Ablerex-SZ $290,857 Ablerex-HK
Ablerex-SZ $ 12,758 19% Ablerex-SZ Joint

99 12 31
Ablerex-HK $ 105,236 96%

~36~



(

)

99
) (

0 Ablerex-HK 2 2,390,025 4 61.66%
( Ablerex-HK 1 105,236 3.46%
Ablerex-HK 1 47,504 5 1.23%

Ablerex-HK 1 41,422 9 1.07%

Ablerex-HK 2 205,545 6.77%

Ablerex-USA 1 142,558 6 3.68%

Ablerex-USA 1 53,045 1.75%

Ablerex-USA 1 466 0.02%

Ablerex-USA 1 1,521 15 0.04%

Ablerex-SG 1 299,951 12 7.74%

Ablerex-SG 1 104,212 3.43%

Ablerex-IT 1 25,375 13 0.65%

Ablerex-IT 1 14,623 0.48%

Joint 1 3,641 0.12%

Joint 1 12,758 10 0.33%

1 Joint Ablerex-SZ 3 3,641 0.12%
Ablerex-SZ 3 12,758 10 0.33%

2 Ablerex-HK Ablerex-SZ 3 2,381,666 61.44%
Ablerex-SZ 3 49,904 1.29%

Ablerex-SZ 3 216,572 7.13%

Ablerex-SZ 3 8,615 0.28%

Ablerex-SZ 3 62,049 11 2.04%

3 Ablerex-Sz Ablerex-BJ 3 37,666 8 0.97%
Ablerex-BJ 3 22,292 0.73%

Ablerex-BJ 3 7,095 0.18%

Ablerex-BJ 3 7,191 0.24%

~37~



98

) ( (
Ablerex-HK 2 1,068,333 4 56.99%
( Ablerex-HK 1 23,830 1.68%
Ablerex-HK 1 21,417 1.51%
Ablerex-HK 1 40,602 5 2.17%
Ablerex-HK 1 805 5 0.04%
Ablerex-HK 1 3,928 12 0.21%
Ablerex-HK 1 3,304 9 0.18%
Ablerex-HK 2 236,153 16.70%
Ablerex-USA 1 125,322 6 6.68%
Ablerex-USA 1 26,435 1.87%
Ablerex-SG 1 146,677 8 7.82%
Ablerex-SG 1 37,929 2.68%
Ablerex-IT 1 8,236 14 0.44%
Ablerex-IT 1 6,815 0.48%
Joint 1 2,400 0.17%
Joint 1 7,948 10 0.42%
Joint Ablerex-SZ 3 2,400 0.17%
Ablerex-SZ 3 8,260 10 0.44%
Ablerex-HK Ablerex-SZ 3 1,068,818 57.01%
Ablerex-Sz 3 37,846 2.02%
Ablerex-Sz 3 235,917 16.68%
Ablerex-Sz 3 33,920 2.40%
Ablerex-SZ 3 31,990 11 2.26%
Ablerex-SZ Ablerex-BJ 3 3,558 8 0.19%
Ablerex-BJ 3 4,285 0.30%
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Ablerex-SZ
Ablerex-HK

Ablerex-SZ

Ablerex-SZ
Joint Ablerex-SZ
Ablerex-HK Ablerex-SZ

Ablerex-HK

Ablerex-USA

90

Ablerex-HK

4%

Ablerex-SZ

60

60
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99
$3,239,636 $ 666,999 $ - $3,906,635
515,388 4,871,875 ( 5,387,263) -
$3,755,024 $5,538,874 ($5,387,263) $ 3,906,635
$ 768,624 $ 228,029 ($ 192,547) $ 804,106
( 6,891)
s 797,215
$2,201,201 $ 763,969 $ 72,957 $3,038,127
$ 3,038,127
98
$1,447,682 $ 427,031 $ - $1,874,713
320,032 2,190,743 ( 2,510,775) -
$1,767,714 $2,617,774 ($2,510,775) $1,874,713
$ 186,827 $ 92,365 ($ 77,646) $ 201,546
( 5,416)
$_ 196,130
$ 880,544 $ 416,550 $ 117,327 $1,414,421
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99 98

99 98

$ 426,280 $ 331,198
309,565 288,099
2,393,903 781,771
151,900 25,958
$ 3,281,648 $ 1,427,026

10%

99 98

$ 1,008,012 27 $ 37,058 2
593,684 16 26,583 1
311,378 8 294,526 17
$ 1,913,074 51 $ 358,167 20
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